

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Alyssa Amasol
(808) 539-3437
alyssa.amasol@finnpartners.com

Ka Makana Ali'i Hosts Big Idaho® Potato Truck Tour on April 15

KAPOLEI, HI (April 13, 2024) — Ka Makana Ali'i is pleased to host the Big Idaho® Potato Truck Tour on Monday, April 15 from 4 to 8 p.m. The world's largest tater on wheels is coming to the Center for West O'ahu fronting Five Guys.

Tipping the scale at four tons, the Big Idaho® Potato would take 7,000 years to grow and about two years to bake. It is equivalent to about 21,562 medium-sized Idaho potatoes, almost 1,000,000 average-sized French fries, or 20,217 servings of mashed potatoes. It is 802 times heavier than the largest potato ever grown, which weighed 11 pounds. Plus, the Idaho Potato Truck is 72 feet long, equivalent to two school buses, five cars or nine parking spots.

WHAT: Big Idaho® Potato Truck Tour at Five Guys at Ka Makana Ali'i

WHEN: Monday, April 15 from 4 to 8 p.m.

WHERE: Ka Makana Ali'i parking lot by Macy's and Five Guys

Idaho® potatoes are certified by the American Heart Association as a heart-healthy food. One potato has only 110 calories, no fat, cholesterol, gluten or sodium. In fact, one Idaho potato contains more potassium than a medium-sized banana and more vitamin C than a medium-sized apple.

Five Guys at Ka Makana Ali'i is one of the stops on the Big Idaho® Potato Truck's 12th cross-country journey. It began in 2012 as a one-year campaign to celebrate the 75th Anniversary of the Idaho Potato Commission and became quickly apparent with its success that it would be more than a one-year occurrence. The Big Idaho® Potato Truck travels the country promoting the American Heart Association and American Diabetes Association certified Idaho® potato and its mission to help small charities in towns and cities with its "A Big Helping" program, which partners with a local charity to donate \$1 for every signature collected on its board, up to \$500.

The larger-than-life tater took almost a year for builders Chris and Sharolyn Schofield to create, along with a few specialized contractors and the Kenworth Sales Company and Western Trailer. For hi-res b-roll, graphics and images of the Big Idaho® Potato Truck, visit https://bigidahopotato.com/media/.

Visit our website at www.KaMakanaAlii.com for more details about upcoming promotions. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii. For media inquiries and on-property approval, please contact alyssa.amasol@finnpartners.com.

###

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. The 750,000-square-foot Macy's-anchored center features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton located on property. The newest development, The Grove at Ka Makana Ali'i, creates an additional 109,000 square feet of space with lifestyle retailers, eateries and services, such as 24 Hour Fitness, Foodland Farms, Straub Clinic and Urgent Care, and PetSmart. Serving as the premier gathering place in Kapolei, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining needs of the ever-expanding community. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. Through an innovative partnership with Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit www.kamakanaalii.com.

About JLL

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. JLL shapes the future of real estate for a better world by using the most advanced technology to create rewarding opportunities, amazing spaces and sustainable real estate solutions for our clients, our people and our communities. JLL is a Fortune 500 company with annual revenue of \$20.9 billion, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce of more than 103,000 as of December 31, 2022. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit jll.com.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@finnpartners.com